

HALDER VENTURE LIMITED

CIN No. : L74210WB1982PLC035117

HALDER

DIAMOND HERITAGE
16, Strand Road, 10th Floor
Unit 1012, Kolkata - 700 001
☎ : +91-33-6607-5556
+91-33-6607-5557
E-MAIL : info@halderventure.in
WEB : www.halderventure.in

Date: 13/02/2021

To
Corporate Relationship Department
Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Tower
25th Floor, Dalal Street
Mumbai-400 001

Script Code : 539854

Sub : Newspaper Publication of un-audited Financial Results for the quarter ended 31st December, 2020.

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 the un-audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended 31st December, 2020 were published in two Daily news papers:

1. Financial Express (English)
2. Duranta Barta (Bengali).

Kindly take the same on record and acknowledge.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Halder Venture Ltd.



(Abhishek Pal)
Company Secretary

Place: Kolkata

MAHANAGAR TELEPHONE NIGAM LIMITED

(A Govt. of India Enterprise)

Corporate & Registered Office : Mahanagar Doorsanchar Sadan, 5th Floor, 9, CGO Complex, Lodhi Road, New Delhi-110003
Website: www.mtnl.net.in, Phone (Off): 011-24319020, Fax: 011-24324243 CIN: L32101DL1986GOI023501

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON 31/12/2020 (Rs. in Crore)

Particulars	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED				
	Three Month Ended		Nine Month Ended		Year Ended	Three Month Ended		Nine Month Ended		Year Ended
	3 months ended 31/12/2020	Corresponding 3 months ended 31/12/2019 in the previous year	Year to Date figures for current period ended 31/12/2020	Year to Date figures for previous period ended 31/12/2019	Previous year ended 31/03/2020	3 months ended 31/12/2020	Corresponding 3 months ended 31/12/2019 in the previous year	Year to Date figures for current period ended 31/12/2020	Year to Date figures for previous period ended 31/12/2019	Previous year ended 31/03/2020
	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	AUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	AUDITED
1 Total Income from Operations	334.12	383.64	1,007.45	1,165.31	1,536.36	360.49	407.95	1,071.48	1,230.33	1,623.55
2 Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before exceptional items & tax	(641.16)	(1,068.50)	(1,860.97)	(3,071.34)	(3,695.68)	(637.78)	(1,065.32)	(1,859.19)	(3,070.09)	(3,692.66)
3 Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional Items)	(641.16)	(1,068.50)	(1,860.97)	(3,071.34)	(3,695.68)	(637.78)	(1,065.32)	(1,859.19)	(3,070.09)	(3,692.66)
4 Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after Tax	(641.16)	(1,068.50)	(1,860.97)	(3,071.34)	(3,695.68)	(637.78)	(1,065.32)	(1,859.19)	(3,070.09)	(3,693.72)
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising net profit/ (loss) after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	(641.16)	(1,068.50)	(1,860.97)	(3,071.34)	(3,811.00)	(637.10)	(1,065.34)	(1,861.97)	(3,071.84)	(3,814.17)
6 Paid up Equity Share Capital					630.00					630.00
7 Other Equity excluding revaluation reserves					(14,215.65)					(14,212.09)
8 Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10 each) for continuing and discontinued operations- (not annualised)										
1. Basic:	(10.18)	(16.96)	(29.54)	(48.75)	(58.66)	(10.12)	(16.91)	(29.51)	(48.73)	(58.63)
2. Diluted:	(10.18)	(16.96)	(29.54)	(48.75)	(58.66)	(10.12)	(16.91)	(29.51)	(48.73)	(58.63)

Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the company at www.mtnl.net.in and on the Stock Exchange websites at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.
2. The above results have been reviewed and adopted by the Board of Directors of the Company in their meeting held on 12.02.2021
3. The auditors of the company have carried out Limited Review of the above financial results for the quarter ended on 31.12.2020.
4. The company has prepared these financial results in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015 prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.

For and on behalf of the Board
(P K Purwar)
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 06619060

Place: New Delhi
Date: 12.02.2021

GOCL Corporation Limited

CIN: L24292GT1961PLC000876
Registered Office: IDL Road, Kukatpally, Hyderabad-500 072.
Ph: 040-23810671-9; Fax: 040-23813860; Web: www.goclorp.com; Email: ld: secretarial@goclorp.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2020. (₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended (Unaudited)			Nine months ended (Unaudited)		Year ended (Audited)
	31-12-2020	30-09-2020	31-12-2019	31-12-2020	31-12-2019	31-03-2020
1. Total income	13273.72	13218.86	14399.97	40685.53	40795.15	55891.62
2. Net profit for the period (before tax, exceptional and extraordinary items)	1754.23	1938.04	2562.33	5687.48	3810.84	5277.80
3. Net profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	1754.23	1938.04	2562.33	5687.48	3810.84	5277.80
4. Net profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	1562.13	1746.57	2486.51	5121.59	3578.94	4959.65
5. Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	10987.63	(2421.51)	2830.58	28356.91	6438.28	(2138.73)
6. Paid up equity share capital (Face value of ₹. 2/- each)	991.45	991.45	991.45	991.45	991.45	991.45
7. Earnings per share (₹. 2/- each) Basic and Diluted (₹.)	3.15	3.52	5.02	10.33	7.22	10.00
Key numbers of standalone financial results						
1. Total income	6286.91	3453.82	2591.65	11827.07	8263.63	11033.39
2. Profit before tax	3472.59	607.39	80.67	4363.64	270.89	310.77
3. Profit after tax	3296.13	467.80	59.27	3975.88	205.66	232.25
4. Paid up equity share capital (Face value of ₹. 2/- each)	991.45	991.45	991.45	991.45	991.45	991.45
5. Earnings per share (₹. 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic and Diluted (₹.)	6.65	0.94	0.12	8.02	0.41	0.47

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of the consolidated and standalone financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2020 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results is available on the Stock Exchanges website i.e., www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and also on Company's website www.goclorp.com.

By order of the Board
S. Pramanik
Managing Director
DIN: 00020414

Place: Hyderabad
Date : February 12, 2021

ENERGETICS REALTY
HINDUJA GROUP

GFL LIMITED

(earlier known as Gujarat Fluorochemicals Ltd)
CIN : L24110GJ1987PLC009362, Website : www.gflimited.co.in, Email : contact@gflimited.co.in
Registered Office: 16/3, 26 & 27, Village Ranjinagar, Taluka Ghoghamba
District Panchmahals, Gujarat 389 380

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st DECEMBER, 2020 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31 December 2020 (Unaudited)	Preceding Quarter ended 30 September 2020 (Unaudited) (Restated)	Corresponding Quarter ended 31 December 2019 (Unaudited)	Nine months ended 31 December 2020 (Unaudited)	Corresponding Nine months ended 31 December 2019 (Unaudited) (Restated)	Year ended 31 March 2020 (Audited) (Restated)
1	Total Revenue Income	2,194	545	51,842	3,123	153,985	191,673
2	Profit/(Loss) before exceptional items and tax	(13,579)	(8,981)	5,428	(32,319)	15,095	12,895
3	Exceptional items	(16)	-	-	(69)	-	-
4	Profit/(Loss) before tax	(13,595)	(8,981)	5,428	(32,388)	15,095	12,895
5	Profit/(Loss) for the period from continuing operations	(10,168)	(6,702)	3,506	(24,252)	9,857	1,518
6	Profit/(Loss) from discontinued operations before tax	-	-	(4,090)	(10,184)	(12,354)	(40,692)
7	Tax expense of discontinued operations	-	-	(1,431)	(753)	(4,563)	(15,526)
8	Profit/(Loss) from discontinued operations (after tax)	-	-	(2,659)	(9,431)	(7,791)	(25,166)
9	Profit/(Loss) for the period	(10,168)	(6,702)	847	(33,683)	2,066	(23,648)
10	Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) and Other Comprehensive Income for the period)	(10,196)	(6,646)	913	(33,617)	2,063	(23,678)
11	Total comprehensive income for the period attributable to the owners of the Company	(5,071)	(3,531)	446	(21,987)	1,302	(12,352)
12	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Re 1 each)	1,099	1,099	1,099	1,099	1,099	1,099
13	Earnings per equity share - Basic and Diluted (in Rs.)	-	-	-	-	-	-
	From continuing operations	(9.26)	(6.10)	3.19	(22.08)	8.97	1.38
	From discontinued operations	-	-	(2.42)	(8.59)	(7.09)	(22.91)
	From total operations	(9.26)	(6.10)	0.77	(30.67)	1.88	(21.53)

(*) Not Annualised

NOTES :

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Consolidated Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December 2020, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December 2020 is available at the Company's website www.gflimited.co.in and the websites of the Stock Exchanges, at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.
2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and were thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 12th February, 2021. The same have been subjected to Limited Review by the Statutory Auditors and they have issued unmodified review report.

On behalf of the Board of Directors
For GFL Limited
Devendra Kumar Jain
Chairman & Managing Director

Place : New Delhi
Date : 12th February, 2021

E-Tender Notice

DAHOD SMART CITY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

Dahod Smart City Development Limited (DSCDL) invites online E-Tenders for "Procurement, Customization, Testing, Supply, Commissioning, Design, Manufacture & Supply of 4 Nos. Midi CNG Non-AC buses with 3-year Warranty for Dahod City under "Smart City Mission" Tender ID : 448939

Estimated Cost (In Rs.)	Rs. 1.28 Cr/-
EMD (In Rs.)	Rs. 1,27,680/-
Tender Fee (In Rs.)	Rs. 10,000/-
Last Date for online Submission of Tender Document	26/02/2021

GENERAL INSTRUCTIONS: (1) The tender document for this work can be downloaded from website www.nprocure.com. (2) Other Details of NIT shall be seen on website. (3) One Copy of Technical Bid including all drawings, data sheets and duly filled up formats excluding the Financial Bid along with original Tender Fee and Bid Security to be submitted to the Owner up to 17.30 Hrs. on or before 04-03-2021 at the below mentioned address: Chief Executive Officer, Dahod Smart City Development Limited, Jilla Seva Sadan, Chhapri, Dahod-389151, Gujarat. By RPAD/ speed post only. Chief Executive Officer, DSCDL reserves the right to accept or reject any or all tenders without assigning any reason thereof. This Tender notice shall form a part of contract document.
Tender No. 06 of 2020-21
Chief Executive Officer
Phone: 6291005046 Email: dahodsmartcity20@gmail.com

JAI BALAJI INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Registered Office : 5, Bentlnck Street, Kolkata - 700001
Phone : (033) 2248-9808, Fax : (033) 2243-0021, Email : jaibalaj@jaibalajigroup.com, Website : www.jaibalajigroup.com, CIN : L27102WB1999PLC089755

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2020 (₹ in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended		
		31.12.2020	30.09.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2020	30.09.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.03.2020	
		(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Audited)	
1	Total income from operations	79,808.44	68,025.92	73,864.09	179,489.89	222,395.77	296,765.15	79,808.44	68,025.92	73,864.09	179,489.89	222,395.77	296,765.15
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,376.06	(2,247.88)	(1,865.06)	(9,546.64)	(6,884.13)	(10,856.80)	1,375.99	(2,248.01)	(1,865.17)	(9,546.89)	(6,884.43)	(10,857.15)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,376.06	(2,247.88)	(1,865.06)	(9,546.64)	(6,884.13)	(11,433.59)	1,375.99	(2,248.01)	(1,865.17)	(9,546.89)	(6,884.43)	(11,433.94)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,376.06	(2,247.88)	(1,865.06)	(9,546.64)	(6,884.13)	(11,433.59)	1,375.99	(2,248.01)	(1,865.17)	(9,546.89)	(6,884.43)	(11,433.94)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	1,376.06	(2,247.88)	(1,865.06)	(9,546.64)	(6,884.13)	(11,401.29)	1,375.99	(2,248.01)	(1,865.17)	(9,546.89)	(6,884.43)	(11,401.64)
6	Equity Share Capital	11,045.03	11,045.03	11,045.03	11,045.03	11,045.03	11,045.03	11,045.03	11,045.03	11,045.03	11,045.03	11,045.03	11,045.03
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	(176,828.04)	-	-	-	-	-	(176,835.91)
8	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of ₹ 10/- each) (not annualised)												
	(a) Basic (in ₹)	1.25	(2.04)	(1.85)	(8.64)	(6.82)	(11.07)	1.25	(2.04)	(1.85)	(8.64)	(6.82)	(11.07)
	(b) Diluted (in ₹)	1.25	(2.04)	(1.85)	(8.64)	(6.82)	(11.07)	1.25	(2.04)	(1.85)	(8.64)	(6.82)	(11.07)

NOTE: a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges for the third quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2020 under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the third quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2020 is available on the Stock Exchange websites viz. www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and on the Company's Website.
b) The above Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 12.02.2021.
c) Figures for the previous period/year have been re-grouped/re-arranged wherever necessary, to make them comparable.

For JAI BALAJI INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Sd/-
Aditya Jajodia
(Chairman & Managing Director)
DIN : 00045114

Place : Kolkata
Date : 12th February, 2021

HALDER VENTURE LIMITED

Regd. Office : DIAMOND HERITAGE, 16 Strand Road, 10th Floor, Room No- 1012 Kolkata - 700001
Email: info@halderventure.in CIN L74210WB1982PLC035117

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2020 (Amount in Lakhs)

Sl. no.	Particulars	CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter Ended		9 Months Ended		Year Ended	
		31.12.2020	30.09.2020	31.12.2019	9 Months Ended 31.12.2020	9 Months Ended 31.12.2019	Year Ended 31.03.2020
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Revenue from Operations	11,234.71	9,380.76	6,243.15	30,860.90	18,997.71	28,845.76
2	Earning Before Interest, Depreciation & Tax (EBIDTA)	1,306.33	303.92	382.59	2,361.55	1,062.92	1,581.93
3	Profit/ (Loss) before Tax	1,176.70	93.10	144.28	1,701.26	332.10	615.16
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the Period	849.34	60.34	106.76	1,240.32	245.70	463.02
5	Cash Profit (PAT+Depreciation)	919.14	128.59	184.86	1,446.26	966.52	773.25
6	Total Comprehensive income attributable to the owners of the company	849.34	60.34	106.76	1,240.32	245.70	463.02
7	Paid - up Equity Share Capital (Face Value -Re 10 per Share)	316.07	316.07	316.07	316.07	316.07	316.07
8	Earnings per Share (of Re 10/- each) (not Annualised):						
	(a) Basic	26.87	1.91	3.38	39.24	7.77	14.65
	(b) Diluted	26.87	1.91	3.38	39.24	7.77	14.65
	© Cash	2.91	0.41	0.58	4.58	3.06	2.45

NOTES: 1. The Unaudited Financial results for the quarter and half year ended on 31st December, 2020 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee of the Board and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 12th February, 2021.
2. Figures of previous year has been regrouped wherever necessary.
3. During the qtr and half year ended 31st December 2020 and the corresponding previous quarter/year, the Company has operated only in one geographical segment. Hence segment reporting not given.
4. Information on Standalone figures for the quarter and half year ended 31st December, 2020:

Sl. no.	Particulars	STANDALONE					
		Quarter Ended		9 Months Ended		Year Ended	
		31.12.2020	30.09.2020	31.12.2019	9 Months Ended 31.12.2020	9 Months Ended 31.12.2019	Year Ended 31.03.2020
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Revenue from Operations	114.66	342.83				

SARVOTTAM FINVEST LIMITED
CIN: L65993WB1978PLC031793
Regd. Off.: 3, Bentinck Street (2nd Floor), Kolkata-700 001
Ph.No.: (033) 2210 0875, e-mail: sarvottaminvest@gmail.com, Website: www.sarvottaminvest.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2020
(Rs. In Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended Unaudited			Nine Months Ended Unaudited			Year Ended Audited
		31.12.2020	30.09.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.03.2020	
1	Total Income from Operations	62.53	72.45	113.18	179.04	200.98	273.42	
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax	13.28	11.99	30.59	38.73	42.35	(0.84)	
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	9.69	8.72	23.60	28.37	32.56	(5.27)	
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax]	9.69	8.72	23.60	28.37	32.56	(5.27)	
5	Equity Share Capital	750.00	750.00	750.00	750.00	750.00	750.00	
6	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	1880.90	
7	Earnings per Share(EPS) (of Rs.10/-each) for continuing and discontinued operations	-	-	-	-	-	-	
a.	Basic (Rs.)	0.13	0.12	0.31	0.38	0.43	(0.07)	
b.	Diluted (Rs.)	0.13	0.12	0.31	0.38	0.43	(0.07)	

Note:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange at www.bse-india.com and on the Company's website at www.sarvottaminvest.in

For Sarvottam Finvest Limited
Dilip Kumar Gupta
Managing Director
(DIN:01168576)

Place: Kolkata
Date: 12th February, 2021

DHAVAL EXPORTS LIMITED
CIN: L51900WB2005PLC101305
Regd. Office: P-9, Shibtolla Street, 4th Floor, Kolkata-700 007

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 ST DECEMBER, 2021
[See regulation 47(1)(b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015]
(In ₹)

Sl. No.	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
	Quarter Ended 31.12.2020	Year to date Figures/Previous year ended 31.12.2020	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 31.12.2019	Quarter Ended 31.12.2020	Year to date Figures/Previous year ended 31.12.2020	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 31.12.2019
1	Total Income from Operations	-	-	-	-	-
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)*	(310,285.00)	(894,060.40)	520,985.00	3,308,528.29	580,664.96
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)*	(310,285.00)	(894,060.40)	520,985.00	3,308,528.29	580,664.96
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)*	(310,285.00)	(894,060.40)	520,985.00	3,308,528.29	580,664.96
5	The Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(310,285.00)	(894,060.40)	520,985.00	3,308,528.29	580,664.96
6	Equity Share Capital	9,960,000.00	9,960,000.00	9,960,000.00	9,960,000.00	9,960,000.00
7	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year.	1,189,392.72	-	25,105,176.28	-	-
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-	-	-	-	-	-
1.	Basic	(0.31)	(0.90)	0.48	3.32	0.58
2.	Diluted	(0.31)	(0.90)	0.48	3.32	0.58

Note:
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity.
b) The impact on net profit/loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.
c) # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

FOR DHAVAL EXPORTS LIMITED
Sd/- Nitesh Jain
Director

Place : Kolkata
Date : 12.02.2021

TYROON TEA COMPANY LIMITED
CIN: L15421WB1890PLC000612
Regd. Office : 3, Netaji Subhas Road, Kolkata-700001
Phone No. 033) 2248 3236, Email: info@tyroontea.com, Website: www.tyroontea.com

Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2020
(Rs. In Lakh)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended Unaudited			Nine Months Ended Unaudited			Year Ended Audited
		31.12.2020	30.09.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.03.2020	
1	Income from Operations (Net)	1,410.34	1,510.08	793.77	3,412.64	2,706.90	2,957.27	
2	Profit / (Loss) before tax and exceptional items	330.76	785.38	(15.12)	1,228.72	348.36	(252.60)	
3	Exceptional Income	-	-	14.10	-	77.09	-	
4	Profit / (Loss) before tax and after exceptional items	330.76	785.38	(1.02)	1,228.72	425.45	(175.50)	
5	Net Profit / (Loss) after Tax	330.76	785.38	(1.02)	1,228.72	425.45	(137.95)	
6	Total Comprehensive Income / (Expenses) for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) and other Comprehensive Income (expenses) for the period]	333.55	801.30	6.77	1,260.56	448.65	(102.21)	
7	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/-each)	351.20	351.20	351.20	351.20	351.20	351.20	
8	Reserve (Excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in balance sheet of Previous year	-	-	-	-	-	1,547.98	
9	Earning per Share - EPS (not annualised) in Rs.	-	-	-	-	-	-	
a.	Basic	9.72	23.09	(0.03)	36.12	12.51	(4.05)	
b.	Diluted	9.72	23.09	(0.03)	36.12	12.51	(4.05)	

Note:
1) The above unaudited financial Result has been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in the meeting held on 12th February, 2021.
2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2020 Financial Results filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirement) Regulation 2015. The full format of the Quarter and Nine Months Ended Financial Results are available on the stock exchanges website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's Website www.tyroontea.com

For and on behalf of Board of Director
For Tyroon Tea Company Limited
Sd/- Sanjay Kumar Kejriwal
Director
DIN - 00061102

Place : Kolkata
Date : 12th February, 2021

COMFORT FINCAP LIMITED
CIN: L65923WB1982PLC035441
Registered Office: 22, Camac Street, Block B, Kolkata, West Bengal - 700016;
Corporate Office: A-301, Hotel Arch, S.V.Road, Malad (West), Mumbai-400064;
Phone No.: 022-6894-8500/0809, Fax: 022-2889-2527; Email: info@comfortfinicap.com; Website: www.comfortfinicap.com

Extracts of the Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2020
(Rs. In Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone					
		Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Year Ended	
		31.12.2020	30.09.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.03.2020
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	296.88	244.16	233.56	850.13	549.70	580.85
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax)	190.76	144.19	111.72	555.96	274.55	188.80
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax)	189.72	128.86	103.95	451.54	206.36	123.86
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	189.72	128.86	102.38	451.54	195.91	113.40
5	Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/- Each)	1,085.13	1,085.13	1,085.13	1,085.13	1,085.13	1,085.13
6	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	2,571.38
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) Basic & Diluted	*1.75	*1.19	0.96*	*4.16	*1.90	1.14

*Not Annualised

Sr. No.	Particulars	Consolidated					
		Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Year Ended	
		31.12.2020	30.09.2020	31.12.2019	31.12.2020	31.12.2019	31.03.2020
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	296.88	244.16	233.56	850.13	549.70	580.85
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax)	190.76	144.19	111.72	555.96	274.55	188.80
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax)	189.72	128.86	103.95	451.54	206.36	123.86
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	189.72	128.86	102.37	451.55	195.89	113.40
5	Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/- Each)	1,085.13	1,085.13	1,085.13	1,085.13	1,085.13	1,085.13
6	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	2,571.38
7	Earnings per Share (Basic and diluted)* before and after extraordinary items	*1.75	*1.19	0.96*	*4.16	*1.90	1.14

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Websites where the shares of the Company are listed and also on the Company's website at www.comfortfinicap.com

FOR AND ON BEHALF OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS OF COMFORT FINCAP LIMITED
Sd/- ANKUR AGRAWAL
DIRECTOR
DIN: 06408187

Place: Mumbai
Date: February 11, 2021

বিধায়িকাকে ঘিরে বিক্ষোভ
দুর্ভুক্তবার্তা, বর্ধমান, ১২ ফেব্রুয়ারি : মতুরা ভক্তদের দেওয়া প্রতিশ্রুতি পূরণ না হওয়ায় মেমারি বিধানসভা কেন্দ্রের বিধায়ক নাগিস বেগম কে তীব্র ভঙ্গসনা করেন মমতাবালা ঠাকুর। মেমারি পরিজ্ঞাতগরে থাকা হরিচাঁদ গুরুচাঁদ মন্দির - এর বাসনিক অনুষ্ঠানে, শুক্রবার এসেছিলেন ঠাকুরবাড়ির বড়মা তথা বনগা লোকসভা কেন্দ্রের প্রাক্তন সাংসদ মমতাবালা ঠাকুর। বছর দেড়েক আগে এই এলাকায় এসে বেশ কিছু প্রতিশ্রুতি দিয়েছিলেন মতুরা ভক্তদের। কিন্তু আজ এসে দেখলেন তার দেওয়া প্রতিশ্রুতি পূরণ হয়নি। তাই সভামঞ্চ থেকেই ভক্তদের সামনে মেমারি বিধানসভা কেন্দ্রের বিধায়ক নাগিস বেগম কে তীব্র ভঙ্গসনা করেন মমতাবালা ঠাকুর। নাগিস বেগমকে দেখা যায় কার্যত অন্যান্য নেতৃত্ব গুণের দায় চাপাতে। এরপরেই মতুরা ভক্তদের ঘোরে মুখে পড়েন বিধায়ক। এক প্রকার চাপের মুখে পড়ে অনুষ্ঠানস্থল ছেড়ে তিনি চলে যান। এরপর তড়িৎপরিপ্তি নিয়ন্ত্রণে আনতে আসলে নামেন মেমারি পুরসভার প্রশাসক স্বপন বিশ্বী ও সহ প্রশাসক সুপ্রিয় সামন্তকে। পৌরসভার পক্ষ থেকে একটি কমিউনিটি টয়লেট এই এলাকায় করে দেবেন বলে জানান। কিন্তু প্রশ্ন হল পৌরসভা কি করে পঞ্চায়েত এলাকায় করতে পারে? দীর্ঘদিনের প্রত্যাশা পূরণ না হওয়ায় বঞ্চিত মতুরা ভক্তবৃন্দ।

HALDER VENTURE LIMITED
Regd. Office : DIAMOND HERITAGE, 16 Strand Road, 10th Floor, Room No- 1012 Kolkata -700001
Email: info@haldiventure.in CIN L74210WB1982PLC035117

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2020
(Amount in Lakhs)

Sl. no.	CONSOLIDATED					
	Quarter Ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	9 Months Ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	9 Months Ended 31.12.2019 (Audited)	Year Ended 31.03.2020 (Audited)
1	Revenue from Operations	11,234.71	9,380.76	6,243.15	30,860.90	18,997.71
2	Earning Before Interest, Depreciation & Tax (EBIDTA)	1,396.33	303.92	382.59	2,361.55	1,052.92
3	Profit/(Loss) before Tax	1,176.70	93.10	144.28	1,701.26	332.10
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the Period	849.34	60.34	106.76	1,240.32	245.70
5	Cash Profit (PAT+Depreciation)	919.14	128.59	184.86	1,446.26	966.52
6	Total Comprehensive Income attributable to the owners of the company	849.34	60.34	106.76	1,240.32	245.70
7	Paid - up Equity Share Capital (Face Value -Re 10 per Share)	316.07	316.07	316.07	316.07	316.07
8	Earnings per Share (of Re 10/- each) (not Annualised):	-	-	-	-	-
(a)	Basic	26.87	1.91	3.38	39.24	7.77
(b)	Diluted	26.87	1.91	3.38	39.24	7.77
(c)	Cash	2.91	0.41	0.58	4.58	3.06

NOTES:
1. The Unaudited Financial results for the quarter and half year ended on 31st December, 2020 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee of the Board and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 12th February, 2021.
2. Figures of previous year has been regrouped wherever necessary.
3. During the qtr and half year ended 31st December 2020 and the corresponding previous quarter/year, the Company has operated only in one geographical segment.
4. Hence segment reporting not given.
5. Information on Standalone figures for the quarter and half year ended 31st December, 2020:

Sl. no.	STANDALONE					
	Quarter Ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	9 Months Ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	9 Months Ended 31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2020 (Audited)
1	Revenue from Operations	114.66	342.83	-	457.50	325.79
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the Period	(3.06)	28.03	1.50	13.07	8.51
3	Cash Profit (PAT+Depreciation)	(1.41)	29.68	3.75	18.02	15.23
4	Paid - up Equity Share Capital (Face Value - Re 10 per Share)	316.07	316.07	316.07	316.07	316.07
5	Earnings per Share (of Re 10/- each) (not Annualised):	-	-	-	-	-
(a)	Basic	(0.10)	0.89	0.05	0.41	0.27
(b)	Diluted	(0.10)	0.89	0.05	0.41	0.27
(c)	Cash	(0.00)	0.09	0.01	0.06	0.05

Place : Kolkata
Date : 12.02.2021

For and on behalf of the Board
Keshab Kumar Halder
Managing Director

KOLKATA MUNICIPAL CORPORATION - TENDER

Name of the department : **Engineering (Civil), BR-I.** Tender invited & to be received by : **Executive Engineer (Civil), BR-I.** Name of the work & Location; Estimated Amount (including GST & CESS) and Time and Last date of receipt/opening of tender paper are as follows : **(1) Repairing of I.P.S. footpaths at 48/1K, 48/1D, 48/2J, 48/1W B. T. Road and other surrounding places in Ward No.-002; ₹ 2,99,077.05; (2) Repairs to IPS passages at 6 Samar Sarani and other surrounding places in Ward No.-002; ₹ 2,68,756.23; 23.02.2021 upto 12.00 noon/at 12.30 p.m. (For Sl. No. 1 & 2); (3) Repairs to IPS passages at 4 Samar Sarani and other surrounding places in Ward No.-002; ₹ 2,84,248.07; (4) Relaying of kerb and channel stone at 48/1D, 48/1W B. T. Road and surrounding areas in Ward No.-002; ₹ 2,79,725.08; 24.02.2021 at 12.00 noon/12.30 p.m. (For Sl. No. 3 & 4); (5) Improvement of bustee privies and other ancillary works at 22, Kali Prasad Chakraborty Street in Ward No.-007; ₹ 4,57,605.87; 27.02.2021 upto 12.00 noon/at 12.30 p.m.; For detailed information please visit KMC website: <https://www.kmcgov.in>**

Name of the department : **Engineering (Civil), BR-IV.** Tender invited & to be received by : **Executive Engineer (Civil), BR-IV.** Name of the work & Location; Estimated Amount and Time and Last date of receipt/opening of tender paper are as follows : **(1) Repairs to footpath at Tarak Pramanick Road and C. R. Avenue and relaying of disturbed channel at different places in Ward No.-25; ₹ 2,38,469.64; (2) Repairing of concrete and Paver Block passages at Nimtala Ghat Street and Brojodul Street etc. in Ward No.-24; ₹ 1,86,905.10; (3) Repairing of IPS Pavement at Ganesh Talkies Mohr near Rabindra Sarani crossing in Ward No.-23; ₹ 1,76,451.76; 24.02.2021 at 12.00 noon/12.30 p.m. (For Sl. No. 1 to 3); For detailed information please visit KMC website: <https://www.kmcgov.in>**

Name of the department : **Engineering (Civil), BR-VII.** Tender invited & to be received by : **Executive Engineer (Civil), BR-VII.** Name of the work & Location; Estimated Amount and Time and Last date of receipt/opening of tender paper are as follows : **(1) Repairing of latrines at Pagladanga (Bangabir) & its surrounding in Ward No.-57; ₹ 2,98,814.76; (2) Improvement of bustee passage at Hatipara (Khalpar kancha portion) & its surrounding in Ward No.-57; ₹ 2,97,142.01; (3) Cleaning of pond at 19, G. K. Road in Ward No.-58; ₹ 2,93,755.00; 26.02.2021 at 12.00 noon/12.30 p.m. (For Sl. No. 1 to 3); For detailed information please visit KMC website: <https://www.kmcgov.in>**

Name of the department : **Engineering (Civil), BR-IX.** Tender invited & to be received by : **Executive Engineer (Civil), BR-IX.** Name of the work & Location; Estimated Amount (including GST & CESS) and Time and Last date of receipt/opening of tender paper are as follows : **(1) Urgent restoration of IPS passage near 3 N. G. Street to 3B, N. G. Street & different places in Ward No.-75 (disturbed by Water Supply Department); ₹ 2,48,460.78; (2) Urgent repairing of I.P.S. passage at 32, 37, 34, Ekbalpore Lane and its surrounding areas in Ward No.-78; ₹ 2,88,076.66; (3) Urgent repairing of I.P.S. passage at 4/1, 4/2, B. K. Road and its surrounding areas in Ward No.-78; ₹ 2,87,174.24; (4) Urgent repairing of I.P.S. passage at 5, 5/2, B. K. Road in Ward No.-78; ₹ 2,88,043.41; (5) Urgent repairing of I.P.S. passage at 15 to 17 Mayurbhanj Road and its surrounding areas in Ward No.-78; ₹ 2,88,344.88; (6) Urgent renovation of I.P.S. passage at 18, 18/1, 18/2, Mominpore Road in Ward No.-78; ₹ 2,87,683.21; (7) Urgent repairing of I.P.S. passage at 13, 17, 27, Rajab Ali Lane and its surrounding areas in Ward No.-78; ₹ 2,83,100.61; (8) Urgent repairing of I.P.S. passage at 1 to 4, Ekbalpore Lane and its surrounding areas in Ward No.-78; ₹ 2,82,468.21; (9) Urgent restoration of I.P.S. passage at 4/3, B. K. Road and its surrounding areas in Ward No.-78; ₹ 2,47,865.72; (10) Urgent repairing of I.P.S. passage at 1 to 3, Mominpore Road and its surrounding areas in Ward No.-78; ₹ 2,88,344.88; (11) Restoration of bituminous road surface along Nawab Ali Lane (disturbed by K.M.C. Water Supply Department) in Ward No.-78; ₹ 2,84,138.11; (12) Urgent repairing of I.P.S. passage at 41D, 50, Nazir Lane, 4, Ramanath Paul Road and surrounding area in Ward No.-076; ₹ 2,88,677.07; 22.02.2021 at 12.00 noon/12.30 p.m. (For Sl. No. 1 to 12); For detailed information please visit KMC website: <https://www.kmcgov.in>**

Name of the department : **Engineering (Civil), BR-XI.** Tender invited & to be received by : **Executive Engineer (Civil), BR-XI.** Name of the work & Location; Estimated Amount and Time and Last date of receipt/opening of tender paper are as follows : **(1) Improvement of road by providing hot mix near 28/1 Canal North Road in Ward No.-103; ₹ 2,04,784.38 (including GST & CESS); (2) Maintenance of sewer by repairing & constructing M.H., S.I.C.P., C.P. etc. at different places viz Nutan Path, Park Avenue etc. in Ward No.-103; ₹ 2,89,789.74 (including GST & CESS); (3) Maintenance of sewer line disturbed by Water Supply Department at Brijji Road near Garia Bazar in Ward No.-110; ₹ 2,10,618.92; (4) Restoration of road providing C C at Sonali Park (Chaya Electric) to Vivekananda Road and H/O Laxmi Nivas (disturbed by Water Supply Department) in Ward No.-113; ₹ 2,85,161.64 (including GST & CESS); (5) Restoration of road by providing hotmix at Progoti Park, Progoti Avenue and Postal Park (disturbed by Water Supply Department) in Ward No.-112; ₹ 3,04,137.54 (including GST & CESS); (6) Restoration of road by providing hot mix at Bidhan Pally (H/O Bikram Saha) and (H/O Bapi Chakraborty) (disturbed by Water Supply Department) in Ward No.-112; ₹ 1,60,842.55 (including GST & CESS); (7) Restoration of road from 25 No. New Gourt. Colony to H/O Tapas Gupta providing hot mix in Ward No.-113; ₹ 1,61,768.09 (including GST & CESS); (8) Restoration of road by providing hot mix at 46, Brahmapur Road (Adibasi Goli) and Pine Bagan (disturbed by P. U. Agency) in Ward**

No.-112; ₹ 1,68,202.93 (including GST & CESS); 22.02.2021 at 12.00 noon/14.00 p.m. (For Sl. No. 1 to 8); For detailed information please visit KMC website: <https://www.kmcgov.in>

Name of the department : **Engineering (Civil), BR-XII.** Tender invited & to be received by : <